Kelso Regional Championship 2024

Event 7 - Rescue Event
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Kelso Regional Championship 2024

Station

756

505

460

279

CFA

378

305

493

485

105

477S

383

270

5058

272

472

CFA S

450

459

349

RS2

Team
Kootingal RFS
Wyong A
The Entrance
Dorrigo
Echuca A
Mittagong
Goulburn
Wellington
Wangi Wangi
Kelso
Ulladulla B
Morisset
Cowra
Wyong B
Culcairn
Turvey Park
Echuca B
Saratoga
Terrigal
Kurri Kurri

RS2 Phantoms

Time 1

45.21

47.74

47.86

49.70

49.80

50.22

51.84

53.16

53.69

52.13

55.12

55.52

54.23

57.33

59.91

51.94

67.49

64.64

65.66

60.15

75.97

lof1

Penalty

10

10

10

Penalty
Code

Total Time

45.21

47.74

47.86

49.70

49.80

50.22

51.84

53.16

53.69

54.13

55.12

55.52

56.23

57.33

61.91

61.94

67.49

68.64

69.66

70.15

85.97
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